Academic Program Name

B.Tech in Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Biotechnology (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))
Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)
Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
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Seat Type

SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
sC
SC
SC
SC
SC
sC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)

Opening Rank Closing Rank

1659
6640
2191
6513
4342
4583
9422
8248
4097
9137
5899
7267
5803
7533
8457
5700
8345
4276
8081
618

1173
1449
1334
3159
4056
3207
5518
1739
2615
2052
4032
3057
6668
4568
7434
6380
9734
6530
7234

2715
6640
2746
8588
4342
6367
9422
8248
5637
9137
6207
7267
5803
7533
8457
7046
10541
5784
8736
1466
2262
1934
3009
3940
4390
3788
5717
2901
2615
2722
4059
5532
8236
5342
8350
8419
9734
7654
7234



