Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
B.Tech in Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	1659	2715
B.Tech in Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6640	6640
B.Tech in Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	2191	2746
Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	6513	8588
Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4342	4342
Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	4583	6367
Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9422	9422
Biotechnology (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	8248	8248
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	4097	5637
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9137	9137
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	5899	6207
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7267	7267
Chemical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5803	5803
Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	7533	7533
Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	8457	8457
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5700	7046
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8345	10541
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	4276	5784
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8081	8736
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	618	1466
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1173	2262
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	1449	1934
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1334	3009
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	3159	3940
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4056	4390
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	3207	3788
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5518	5717
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	1739	2901
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2615	2615
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	2052	2722
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4032	4059
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	3057	5532
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6668	8236
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	4568	5342
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7434	8350
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	6380	8419
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9734	9734
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	6530	7654
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7234	7234